Blutspenden im Landkreis Vorpommern-Greifswald bis zum 27.05.2024

Di
Fr
Fr
Mo
Di
Mi
Mo
Mo
Mo
Di

16.04.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

19.04.2024
13:30-17:30 Uhr

19.04.2024
15:00-18:00 Uhr

22.04.2024
14:00-18:30 Uhr

23.04.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

24.04.2024
14:30-18:30 Uhr

29.04.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

29.04.2024
14:00-18:00 Uhr

06.05.2024
14:00-18:00 Uhr

07.05.2024
14:00-18:00 Uhr

Locknitz 17321
MIA Begegnungszentrum
Am See 3 b

Anklam 17389
DRK-Kreisverband
Ravelinstr. 17

Pasewalk 17309
Christliches Glaubenszentrum
Grabenstr. 38

Bansin 17429
Jugend- und Freizeitzentrum
Badstr. 19

Ferdinandshof 17379
Alte Schule/VS
Schulstr. 4

Zinnowitz 17454
Freie Schule
Dannweg 15

Eggesin 17367
Regionale Schule
Luckower Str. 6 A

Zirchow 17419
Kulturhalle Club 90
Schulstr. 1

Karlshagen 17449
Haus des Gastes
Hauptstr. 4

Torgelow 17358
DRK-Sozialstation
Am Bahnhof 1



08.05.2024
14:30-19:00 Uhr

12.05.2024
09:00-13:00 Uhr

17.05.2024
13:30-17:30 Uhr

21.05.2024
14:00-18:00 Uhr

22.05.2024
14:00-18:00 Uhr

27.05.2024
14:00-18:00 Uhr

Strasburg 17335
ZMV
Am Markt 22

Ueckermiinde 17373
Strandhalle
Am Strand 2-3

Anklam 17389
DRK-Kreisverband
Ravelinstr. 17

Torgelow 17358
DRK-Sozialstation
Am Bahnhof 1

Wolgast 17438
DRK-Kita "Anne Frank"
Pestalozzi-Str. 44

Pasewalk 17309

Christliches Glaubenszentrum

Grabenstr. 38



